If this Lease shall terminate on a day other than the last day of a calendar year, the 

additional rent payable by Tenant pursuant to this Paragraph shall be prorated on the basis which the 

number of days from the commencement of such calendar year to and including such termination date 

bears to three hundred sixty-five (365).   As of the date of this Lease, Operating Expenses are estimated at 

$4.00 per rentable square foot of Premises and will remain constant for the term of this lease. 

5. TAXES PAYABLE BY TENANT.  All building–related real estate taxes are included in CAM.